Tuesday, August 6"

Friday, August 16"

Saturday, August 24t

Thursday, August 29"

Wednesday, September 5t

Thursday, September 5t
Thursday, September 12t
Saturday, September 14t

Monday, September 16t"

Friday, September 20
Monday, September 23"
Saturday, October 5t
Tuesday, October 15"
Wednesday, October 16"
Monday, October 21°t
Saturday, October 26t
Saturday, November 2"
Tuesday, November 5t
Friday, November 8t
Tuesday, November 19"

Saturday, December 7t

HS Counseling Calendar

2019-2020

SAT Registration Deadline for August 24t Testing

ACT Registration Deadline for September 14t Testing

SAT Test

New Family Orientation — Auditorium Lobby — 9:00 a.m.
Students report at 10 a.m.

Activities Fair and 9™ Grade Family Reception — 7:00 p.m.
Back to School Night — 7:00 p.m.

ACT Test

Grade 12 Post HS Planning Night — 7:00 p.m. — Auditorium,
Auditorium Lobby, Cafeteria, Board Room, MPR

ACT Registration Deadline for October 26th Testing
Grade 9 Sharpe Reservation Trip

SAT Test

SAT Registration Deadline for November 2" Testing
PSAT Administration — 8:00a.m. — 11:00a.m.

Grade 11 Post HS Planning Meeting — 7:00 p.m.
ACT Test

SAT Test

End of Quarter 1

ACT Registration Deadline for December 14t Testing
SAT Registration Deadline for December 7t Testing

SAT Test



Saturday, December 14"
Thursday, December 19
Friday, January 10t
Wednesday, January 15t
Friday, January 24t
Saturday, February 8t
Tuesday, February 25t
Friday, February 28t
Saturday, March 14t

Wednesday, March 25"

Thursday, April 3
Friday, April 4t"

Tuesday, April 14t

ACT Test

Alumni Reception 12p.m. — 1:00p.m., Auditorium Lobby
ACT Registration Deadline for February 8™ Testing
Grade 10 Parent Meeting, 7:00 p.m.

End of Quarter 2

ACT Test

SAT Registration Deadline for March 14 Testing

ACT Registration Deadline for April 4t Testing

SAT Test (Subject tests not offered on this date)

Grade 8 Parent Meeting — Introduction to High School
6:00 p.m. —7:00 p.m. — Fireplace Room

7:00 p.m. —9:00 p.m. — Auditorium and Board Room
End of Quarter 3

ACT Test

SAT Registration Deadline for May 2" Testing

Saturday, May 2" SAT Testing
AP EXAMS
Tuesday, May 5 8:00 a.m. AP Calculus AB
AP Calculus BC
Wednesday, May 6" 8:00 a.m. AP English Literature & Composition
Thursday, May 7t 8:00 a.m. AP Chemistry

Noon

AP Physics 1: Algebra-Based




Friday, May 8"

Monday, May 11t

Tuesday, May 12

Wednesday, May 13t

Thursday, May 14t

Friday, May 15t

8:00 a.m.

Noon

8:00 a.m.

Noon

8:00 a.m.

Noon

8:00 a.m.

Noon

8:00 a.m.

Noon

8:00 a.m.

Noon

AP US History

AP Art History
AP Computer Science A

AP Biology

AP Environmental Science

AP Spanish Language and Culture

AP Latin

AP English Language and Composition

AP Microeconomics
AP Music Theory

AP World History: Modern

AP Macroeconomics

AP Computer Science Principles
AP French language and Culture

AP Statistics

Friday, May 8"
Tuesday, May 19t
Friday, June 5%
Saturday, June 6t
Saturday, June 13t

Friday, June 19t

ACT Registration Deadline for June 13" Testing

SAT Registration Deadline for June 6% Testing

End of Quarter 4

SAT Test

ACT Test

ACT Registration Deadline for July 18™ Testing




